
PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
7:55 INDRAPURI A SEC 3:35
8:00 INDRAPURI C SEC 3:30
8:00 CHATTRASAL NAGAR 3:25
8:05 MINAL GATE NO 1 3:20
8:05 MINAL GATE NO 4 3:20
8:10 MINAL GATE NO 5 3:15
8:15 SAGAR EDEN GARDEN 3:10
8:25 SLV 3:05
8:30 AYODHYA SABJI MANDI 3:00
8:45 RAILWAY COLONY HABIBGANJ 2:50
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:00 SIGNATURE 360 3:15
8:05 KASTURI ROYAL PARK 3:10
8:10 A B SMART CITY 3:05
8:15 SAGAR GOLDEN PLAM 3:00
8:20 PRIDE CITY 2:55
8:25 SPRING VALLY 2:50
8:30 PARK CITY 2:45
8:40 VISHVAKARMA MANDIR 2:40
8:50 SURENDRA VIHAR 2:35
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:05 BAWADIYA KALAN 3:05
8:15 PALLAVI NAGAR 2:55
8:20 KHANUJA ENCLAVE 2:50
8:25 ANSHAL PRADHAN 2:45
8:35 D.K DEVASTHALI 2:40
8:45 NEERAJ NAGAR 2:35
8:50 EXTOL COLLEGE 2:30
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
WINTER ROUTES 2024

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
WINGER-1 JUNIOR MP.04.PA.2514

CONTACT NO. RAJESH - 6232927841

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
WINGER-2 JUNIOR MP04.PA.2962

DRIVER NAME - RAKESH MALVIYA - 6232927842

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
WINGER-3 JUNIOR MP04.PA.3041
DRIVER NAME - ATUL 6232927843



PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
7:35 C I PARK VIEW 3:00
7:38 MAA PARVATI NAGAR 2:55
7:45 SARVADHARM C SEC 2:50
7:50 KAVERI COLONY/JK HOSPITAL 2:48
7:55 JAIN MANDIR KOLAR ROAD 2:45
8:45 DANISH KUNJ 2:40
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:25 SAKET NAGAR 3:35
8:30 BASANT KUNJ 3:25
8:32 LOVEDALE SCHOOL 3:10
8:33 INCOME TAX COLONY 3:05
8:34 SIVOY COMPLEX 3:00
8:35 HONDA SHOWROOM 2:55
8:37 GULMOHAR 2:52
8:40 BERCHA MAWA BHANDAR 2:50
8:42 LAXMI PARISAR 2:45
8:45 AMPLE HEIGHTS 2:40
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:20 DEPO SQUARE 3:20
8:25 P&T / ANNAPURNA COMLEX 3:15
8:30 GOMTI COLONY 3:10
8:35 POLICE LINE 3:05
8:40 RUDRAKSH PARK-2 2:45
8:45 COMFORT PALM 2:40
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

DRIVER NAME - BALRAM KUSHWAHA - 6232927844

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
WINGER-4 JUNIOR MP04.PA.2513

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-5 JUNIOR MP04.PA.3229

DRIVER NAME - SANDEEP - 6232927805

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-1 JUNIOR MP04.PA.4176

DRIVER NAME - VIJAY KUMAR - 6232927801



PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:15 RUCHI 3:15
8:20 JAATKHEDI 3:10
8:25 SAGAR PEARL 3:00
8:25 HANUMAN NAGAR 2:55
8:30 SHRI RAM COLONY 3:00
8:40 DK COTTAGE 2:45
8:45 FORTUNE GLORY 2:43
8:50 SPSRN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:00 6 NUMBER 3:20
8:05 ANKUR COMPLEX 3:15
8:10 KILANDEV TOWERS 3:10
8:15 E-2 ARERA COLONY 3:05
8:20 NARMADA HOSPITAL 3:00
8:25 10 NO 2:55
8:30 SHALIMAR ENCLAVE 2:50
8:35 11 NO STOP 2:45
8:40 SAI BOARD 2:40
8:45 12 NO 2:40
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
7:45 DANISH NAGAR/RAJAT VIHAR 3:40
7:50 SHIKSHA CONGRESS 3:35
8:00 BHEL SANGAM CHAURAHA 3:30
8:05 80 FEET ROAD CHAURAHA 3:25
8:10 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 3:20
8:15 SAGAR ROYAL HOMES 3:15
8:20 SAGAR ROYAL VILLAS 3:10
8:25 D-MART 3:05
8:30 PALLAVI NAGAR 2:55
8:35 VISHNU HITECH 2:50
8:45 DK DEVASTHALI/ADHISTHAN 2:45
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-6 JUNIOR MP04.PA.4181

DRIVER NAME - RAJU - 6232927806

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-7 JUNIOR MP04.PA.3461

DRIVER NAME - JITENDRA - 6232927807

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-8 JUNIOR MP04.PA.3462

DRIVER NAME - BUNTI - 6232927808



PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
7:50 MALVIYA NAGAR 3:25
8:00 74 BUNGLOW 3:20
8:05 TULSI NAGAR 3:15
8:10 SHIVAJI NAGAR 3:10
8:15 1250 3:05
8:20 NUTAN COLLEGE 3:00
8:25 RBI COLONY 2:55
8:30 CHAAR IMLI 2:55
8:30 BAGHIRA APARTMENT 2:50
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:20 NIRUPAM ROYALPAM 3:25
8:25 NIKHIL BUNGALOW 3:20
8:30 FORTUNAME KASTURI 3:15
8:35 SHIVALAY 3:10
8:40 SAGAR EDEN GARDEN 3:05
8:45 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:10 KALIYASOT DAM 3:15
8:20 VISHAL MEGA MART 3:10
8:20 SHALIMAR GARDEN 3:05
8:25 BHUMIKA PARISAR 3:00
8:30 SAGAR PREMIUM TOWER 2:55
8:35 SARVDHARAM C-SECTOR 2:50
8:45 SIGNATURE 99 2:45
8:50 SAMARTH PARISAR 2:40
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

DRIVER NAME - MEGHRAJ 6232927809

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-9 JUNIOR MP04.PA.3463

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-10 JUNIOR MP04.PA.3757

DRIVER NAME - AJAY - 6232927810

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-11 JUNIOR MP04.PA.3758

DRIVER NAME - KAMLESH MALVIYA - 6232927811



PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:10 SLST 3:20
8:15 SHIVA ROYAL PARK 3:15
8:20 SHIVA COTTAGE 3:10
8:25 AAKRITI GREENS 3:05
8:30 MAHENDRA WHISPRING WOODS 3:00
8:35 LILA ATULYAM 2:55
8:40 SHIV ANGAN 2:45
8:45 CANAL KINSHIP 2:40
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:00 SAGAR HILLS / CI PARK 3:25
8:05 AMARNATH GATE 3:20
8:10 PARVATI NAGAR 3:15
8:15 WESTERN HOTEL 3:10
8:20 SAGAR ENCLAVE 3:05
8:25 CI - HITECH 3:00
8:30 JAI BHAVANI MEDICAL 2:55
8:35 DANISH CHOURAHA 2:50
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:00 AASHIMA HEIGHT 3:15
8:05 PEBBLE BAY-2 3:15
8:10 PEBBLE BAY-1 3:10
8:15 MEENAKSHI PLANET CITY 3:05
8:20 GAYATRI VIHAR 3:00
8:25 OM NAGAR 2:55
8:30 SURENDRA GARDEN 2:50
8:35 VIDHYA NAGAR 2:45
8:40 NARAYAN NAGAR 2:40
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

DRIVER NAME - JITENDRA- 6232927813

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-12  JR MP04PA3997

DRIVER NAME - MANOJ - 6232927812

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-13 JUNIOR MP04.PA.4002

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-14 JUNIOR MP04.PA.4003

DRIVER NAME - HARI DAROE - 6232927814



PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:15 DAGA MOTORS CHUNABHATTI 3:05
8:20 SUYASH HOSPITAL /  ONDOOR 3:00
8:25 MANORIYA HOSPITAL 2:55
8:30 KALI MATA MANDIR 2:50
8:35 INDUS EMPIOR 2:45
8:40 MAHENDRA TOWNSHIP 2:40
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:15 SAMARDHA 3:15
8:20 INDUS TOWN/CHINAR DREAM CITY 3:15
8:25 NIRMAL ESTATE 3:10
8:30 CORAL WOOD 3:05
8:40 HIMALAYA RESIDENCY 3:05
8:45 IBD ROYAL CITY 3:00
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:25 ROOSEWOOD ENCLAVE 3:05
8:30 SHALIMAR FORTLEZA 3:00
8:32 CHINAAR FORTUNE CITY 2:55
8:35 PARAS HERMITAGE 2:50
8:45 GUJRATI COLONY 2:45
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

DRIVER NAME - OMPRAKASH  - 6232927821

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS-16 JUNIOR MP04.PA.4179

DRIVER NAME - HIRDESH 6232927816

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS - 19 JUNIOR

DRIVER NAME - NARENDRA - 6232927819

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS - 21 JUNIOR



PICK UP STOP NAME DROP

8:05 AM DANISH HILLS 3:20
8:15 AM KANHA KUNJ 3:12
8:25 AM LAXMI IRON 3:02
8:25 AM GOOD SHEPERD 3:00
8:25 AM DANISH KUNJ 2:57
8:30 AM PATEL AUTOPARTS 2:55
8:32 AM INDIAN GAS 2:53
8:32 AM DANISH KUNJ CHOUURHA 2:53
8:35 AM FORTUNE SIGNATURE GATE2 2:50
8:43 AM FORTUNE SIGNATURE GATE1 2:45
8:45 AM SHUBHALAY VIHAR 2:42
8:50 AM AAKRITI ECOCITY 2:40
8:55 AM SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:00 AMALTAS PARISAR MANISHA MARKET 3:15
8:10 NABARD SHEKHAR HOSPITAL 3:15

8:12
ANKUR PLAY SCHOOL C-SECTOR

SHAHPURA
3:10

8:15 AKASH GANGA COLONY TRILANGA 3:05
8:17 BANK OF BARODA 3:00
8:20 AURA  MALL 2:57
8:22 KRISHNA HOSPITAL 2:55
8:25 SHAHAPURA THANA 2:52
8:32 RUDRAKSH PHASE 2 2:50
8:40 PARAS HERBAL PARK 2:45

8:43
AAKRITI MARRIAGE GARDEN   ROHIT

NAGAR PHASE -2
2:40

8:50 STAR HOMES 2:38
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
BUS - 22 JUNIOR

DRIVER NAME -  SHIV SHANKAR- 6232927822

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
TRAVELLER-8  JR MP04PA3493

DRIVER NAME - NANDKISHORE - 6232927828



PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:00 SUMITRA PARISAR 3:30
8:10 AMAR EDEN PARK 3:20
8:20 SAHU AATA CHAKKI 3:10
8:30 SOUMYA EVERGREEN 3:00
8:35 SUHAGPUR  ROAD 2:50
8:50 GIRDHAR PARISAR 2:40
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:05 ULTIMATE ENGLISH VILLA 3:25
8:10 CHICHALI BAIRAGARH 3:20
8:15 POLICE  COLONY BAIRAGARH 3:15
8:20 MADHUBAN CITY 3:10
8:25 FINE ENCLAVE 3:05
8:30 AMAR ESTATE 3:00
8:35 SINGAPORE CITY 2:55
8:40 LALITA NAGAR 2:50
8:45 SINGAPORE CITY 2:45
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
7:50 BRITISH PARK 3:25
7:55 CHINAAR FORTUNE CITY 3:20
8:00 SHAHARA ESTATE 3:17
8:05 ANANTA COLONY BAGLI ROAD 3:07
8:15 HARIPURAM 3:02
8:20 KNP COLLAGE 3:00
8:25 EDEN PARK 2:50
8:30 MISROD/SAI PARK 2:45
8:35 CORAL COTTAGE 2:40
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

DRIVER NAME - RAVI - 6232927830

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
TRAVELLER-9  JR MP04PA3494

DRIVER NAME - MUKESH DANGI - 6232927829

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
TRAVELLER-10 JR MP04PA3557

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
TRAVELLER-11 JR MP04PA3563

DRIVER NAME - RAM YADAV - 6232927831



PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
7:55 TULSI PARISAR 3:20
8:00 REAGAL TOWN 3:15
8:05 SOUMYA ESTATE 3:10
8:10 SHIVLOK PHASE 5 3:05
8:15 EDEN GARDEN 3:02
8:25 PANCHWATI/SAKET NAGAR 3:00
8:25 DURGA MANDIR 2:55
8:30 EMRALD PARK 2:50
8:35 SPS SN 2:45
8:50 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:15 SHALIMAR /PARAS CITY 3:30
8:20 GULMOHAR COLONY 3:20
8:25 GALAXY TOWER 3:10
8:25 VICEROY PARK 3:00
8:30 ROHIT NAGAR-1 2:55
8:35 BISONIYA HOSPITAL 2:55
8:40 JANKI HOSPITAL 2:50
8:45 AMPLE HEIGHTS 2:45
8:50 RUDRAKSH PARK-1 2:40
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

PICK UP STOP NAME DROP
8:10 ASHOKA GARDEN 3:15
8:15 PUNJABI BAGH 3:15
8:20 GOVIND GARDEN 3:10
8:25 SHALIMAR ASHOKA GARDEN 3:10
8:25 SUBHASH NAGAR 3:05
8:30 RACHNA NAGAR 3:00
8:35 GOUTAM NAGAR 3:00
8:40 KASTURBA NAGAR 2:55
9:43 NUPUR KUNJ 2:50
8:45 10 NO. 2:45
8:50 1100 QUARTER 2:40
8:55 SPS RN 2:35

DRIVER NAME - SANJAY NATH - 6232927834

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
TRAVELLER-12 JR MP04PA3562

DRIVER NAME - SHANKAR BORDE 6232927832

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
TRAVELLER-13 JR MP04PA3754

DRIVER NAME -  BANWARI 6232927833

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHIT NAGAR
TRAVELLER-14 JR MP04PA3750


